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General information about company

Scrip code

539207

Name of the company

Manpasand Beverages Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) (I shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a al a a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD) |, ass eg: asS | o al "
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 25240500 25240500 |[50.43 25240500 25240500 | 50.43
Group
(B) Public 4481 24813500 24813500 |[49.57 24813500 24813500 | 49.57
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4486 50054000 50054000 50054000 50054000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
; Shares
No. Of Sharoeholdlng', Number.of ledeed or
as a % assuming | Locked in shares | PS¢
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of As a As a -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VI;I X0 A No. (a) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) g )H(X) As a ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.43 25240500 | 100 25240500
Group
(B) Public 49.57 11188500 | 45.09 24813496
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 36429000 | 72.78 50053996
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Grou
g gp P
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
. Y | shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = " asa %
Shareholders (I (T1) shares held | equit cposttory as pe of
O quity Receipts (IV)+ SCRR
(Iv) shares | () vyt |1957) (Vi |Classeg: | Class Total
held 1) As a % of X co: Total Voting
V) ’ £y rights
( (A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 25240500 25240500 | 50.43 25240500 25240500 | 50.43
undivided Family
(SK])D(_;I)Otal 5 25240500 25240500 | 50.43 25240500 25240500 | 50.43
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 25240500 25240500 | 50.43 25240500 25240500 | 50.43
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 33 6993647 6993647 |13.97 6993647 6993647 |13.97
(b) ;’Eﬁge Capital | 1107753 1107753 |2.21 1107753 1107753 |2.21
© Foreign Portfolio |, 2996851 2996851 |5.99 2996851 2996851 |5.99
Investors
Financial
(6] Institutions/ 2 656 656 0 656 656 0
Banks
@ Any Other 1 11186000 11186000 | 22.35 11186000 11186000 |22.35
(specify)
(S];‘;'IT)"‘HI 49 22284907 22284907 | 44.52 22284907 22284907 | 44.52
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 445> 996570 996570 | 1.99 996570 996570 | 1.99
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 77125 77125 0.15 77125 77125 0.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 198134 198134 0.4 198134 198134 0.4
(e) Any Other 376 1256764 1256764 |2.51 1256764 1256764 |2.51
(specify)
(Séli—él;otal 4432 2528593 2528593 |5.05 2528593 2528593 |5.05
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)()+ 4481 24813500 24813500 | 49.57 24813500 24813500 | 49.57
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(B)2)+(B)
3

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 4486 50054000 50054000 | 100 50054000 50054000 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 4486 50054000 50054000 50054000 50054000

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | Plcdged or
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XID) otherwise Number of
U "iiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | NUmM erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. Outstanding . o held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VIDHX) As a
X) o No. (a) total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 50.43 25240500 | 100 25240500
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 50.43 25240500 | 100 25240500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.43 25240500 | 100 25240500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(a) 13.97 0 0 6993647
®) 2.21 0 0 1107753
(e) 5.99 0 0 2996851
63) 0 0 0 656
(i) 22.35 11186000 | 100 11186000
f‘lu)b'TOt"‘l (B) 44.52 11186000 | 50.2 22284907
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 1.99 2500 0.25 996566
(a(ii)) 0.15 0 0 77125
(b) 0.4 0 0 198134
(e) 2.51 0 0 1256764
(S;b‘T"t"‘l (B) 5.05 2500 |0.1 2528589
Total Public
Shareholding
49.57 11188500 | 45.09 24813496
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 36429000 | 72.78 50053996
Total
(A+BHC) 36429000 | 72.78 50053996
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHIRENDRA
HANSRAJ
SINGH

DHARMENDRA
HANS RAJ SINGH

SUSHMA
DHIRENDRA
SINGH

ABHISHEK
DHIRENDRA
SINGH

HARSHVARDHAN
DHIRENDRA SINGH

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPS3636E

APVPS7564R

AZRPS5859H

BGZPS2752R

CNOPS5534A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25230500

2500

2500

2500

2500

25240500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

25230500

2500

2500

2500

2500

25240500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.41

50.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

25230500

2500

2500

2500

2500

25240500

Class eg:y

Total

25230500

2500

2500

2500

2500

25240500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

50.41

50.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

50.41

50.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

25230500

2500

2500

2500

2500

25240500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25230500

2500

2500

2500

2500

25240500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ICICI PRUDENTIAL VALUE FUND
- SERIES 6

BNP PARIBAS EQUITY
FUND

SBI MAGNUM
MULTIPLIER FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAAIO038F

AABTA2280R

AABTS6407Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1999013

943317

3289390

6231720

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1999013

943317

3289390

6231720

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

1.88

6.57

12.45

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1999013

943317

3289390

6231720

Class eg:y

Total

1999013

943317

3289390

6231720

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

1.88

6.57

12.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.99

1.88

6.57

12.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

1999013

943317

3289390
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form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Venture Capital Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA BIRLA PRIVATE EQUITY SUNRISE FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACTA9799A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1107753 1107753

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1107753 1107753

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.21 2.21

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1107753 1107753

Class eg:y

Total

1107753 1107753

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.21 2.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.21 2.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1107753 1107753

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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1 1
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA FUND LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCG0260C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1297766 1297766

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1297766 1297766

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.59 2.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1297766 1297766

Class eg:y

Total

1297766 1297766

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.59 2.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.59 2.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1297766 1297766

dematerialized
form (XIV)
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1 1
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Other
Category / More |\ e than 1 percentage of shareholding Click here to go back

than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAIF PARTNERS INDIA IV LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAOCS8595D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11186000 0

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

11186000 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.35 0

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11186000 0

Class eg:y

Total

11186000 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.35 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.35 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

11186000 0
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

As a % of total 100
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 11186000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Trusts

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

111

59

205

376

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

917

103995

231322

920530

1256764

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

917

103995

231322

920530

1256764

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

1.84

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

917

103995

231322

920530

1256764

Class eg:y

Total

917

103995

231322

920530

1256764

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.46

1.84

2.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.46

1.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

E

E

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in 917 103995 231322 920530 1256764
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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